yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
JACKSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS
JACKSON FAMILY WINES INC
FOLEY FAMILY WINES INC
JACKSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS III LLC
BAILEY NURSERIES INC

FAIRSING VINEYARD LLC

REIBOLD DARYLJ

KERR SHANNA A

CHAD E DAVIS CONSTRUCTION LLC

2025

YAMHILL FIRE

RMV

22,911,000
7,473,370
7,469,300
7,226,939

27,185,147
9,366,070
8,029,740
4,821,663
3,852,138
3,999,638

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

22,911,000
7,473,370
7,246,521
4,649,097
4,343,189
4,006,225
2,350,805
2,210,135
2,090,692
2,089,693

Levied Tax

33,406.54
10,896.92
10,566.14
6,778.85
6,332.81
5,841.48
3,427.69
3,222.61
3,048.44
3,047.01

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM



