



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

**YAMHILL FIRE**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	22,911,000	22,911,000	33,406.54
JACKSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS	7,473,370	7,473,370	10,896.92
JACKSON FAMILY WINES INC	7,469,300	7,246,521	10,566.14
FOLEY FAMILY WINES INC	7,226,939	4,649,097	6,778.85
JACKSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS III LLC	27,185,147	4,343,189	6,332.81
BAILEY NURSERIES INC	9,366,070	4,006,225	5,841.48
FAIRSING VINEYARD LLC	8,029,740	2,350,805	3,427.69
REIBOLD DARYL J	4,821,663	2,210,135	3,222.61
KERR SHANNA A	3,852,138	2,090,692	3,048.44
CHAD E DAVIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	3,999,638	2,089,693	3,047.01